2017 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation
Church Softball Schedule

Monday, July 24 Thursday, July 27 Tuesday, August 1
6:30pm 2vs1l RP#1 6:30pm 2vs3 RP#4 7:45pm 6vs9 RP#2
6:30pm 3vs10 RP#4 6:30pm 1vs7 RP#1 7:45pm 5vs10 RP#4
6:30pm 4vs9 RP#2 6:30pm 8vs6 RP#2 6:30pm 3vsl RP#2
7:45pm 5vs8 RP#4 7:45pm 9vs5 RP#2 6:30pm 4vs2 RP#4
7:45pm 6vs7 RP#2 745pm 10vs4 RP#4

Thursday, August 3 Monday, August 7 Tuesday, August 8
7:45pm 10vs6 RP#4 6:30pm 6vs2 RP#2

7:45pm 2vsS5 RP#2 6:30pm 5vs3 RP#4 1% Rain Date

6:30pm 3vs4 RP#4 7:45pm 7vs10 RP#2

6:30pm 9vs7 RP#2 7:30pm 8vs9 RP#4

8:30pm 4vsl RP#4

Thursday, August 10 Tuesday, August 15 Thursday, August 17
6:30pm 1vs9 RP#2 8:30pm 9vs10 RP#4 8:30pm 4vs7 RP#4
6:30pm 10vs8 RP#4 7:30pm 5vsl RP#4 7:30pm 1vs1l0 RP#4
7:45pm 2vs7 RP#2 7:45pm 6vs4 RP#2 7:45pm 2vs9 RP#2
7:30pm 4vs5 RP#4 6:30pm 7vs3 RP#4 6:30pm 3vs8 RP#4
8:30pm 3vs6 RP#4 6:30pm 8vs2 RP#2 6:30pm 5vs6 RP#2
Tuesday, August 22 Thursday, August 24 Monday, August 28
6:30pm 9vs3 RP#4 6:30pm 7vs8 RP#4

6:30pm 10vs2 RP#2 7:45pm 1vs8 RP#4 2" Rain Date

7:30pm 8vs4 RP#4
7:45pm 7vs5 RP#2
8:30pm ©6vsl RP#4

Note: Team Listed Second is the designated home team.
***Single Elimination Tournament TBA***



